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Request for Proposal - ADDENDUM No. 1 
 

 
DATE: 22/08/22        METHOD OF DELIVERY: EMAIL 

PROJECT NAME & NO.: Government Solar Development Project SPVPP04  

  RE: Government Solar Development Project RFP Webpage/Documents Update 

TO: Respondents 
 
 

The following information supplements and/or supersedes the RFP documents dated July 18th 2022 

This RFP Addendum forms part of the contract documents and is to be read, interpreted and coordinated with all other parts. The 
following revisions supersede the information contained in the original documentation issued for the above named project to the 
extent referenced and shall become part thereof. Acknowledge receipt of this RFP Addendum by inserting its number and date on the 
RFP Form. Failure to do so may subject the Proponent to disqualification. 

 
Important Dates 
Issue Date of RFP Friday July 08, 2022 
Deadline to Register for Pre-Bid Clarification Meeting Wednesday August 17, 2022 
Pre-Bid Clarification Meeting Thursday August 18, 2022 
Publish Responses to Clarification Meeting Q&A and Addenda  Friday September 02, 2022 
Deadline for Questions Round #2 Friday September 09, 2022 4:00:00 PM 
Publish Q&A Responses Round#2 Friday September 16, 2022   
Deadline for Questions Round #3 Friday September 23, 2022 4:00:00 PM 
Publish Q&A Responses Round #3 Friday September 30, 2022 
Deadline to Request a Dropbox Folder/Register Interest in 
Proposing  

Wednesday October 5, 2022 4:00:00 PM 

Submission Deadline Friday October 7, 2022 4:00:00 PM 

 
End of RFP Addendum 1 
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